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Men / 3U / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lucas Rogers3040
SHG

9.950 9.800 9.6009.600 9.80010.233 58.983
1 9 5T 1 2 2 1 

1 

Cooper Du Sart3010
Castle Hill

9.500 10.350 8.5669.866 10.0669.833 58.181
3 1 2 24T 3 1 2 

2 

Jobey Mok3007
Castle Hill

9.650 10.300 8.8339.600 9.3669.500 57.249
2 2 5T 18 5 3 3 

3 

Jackson Leib3041
SHG

9.400 9.250 9.5669.400 8.96610.266 56.848
6 15 8T 2 1 7 4 

4 

Tristan Madirazza3008
Castle Hill

9.450 9.500 8.9339.933 9.3339.333 56.482
4T 12T 1 11T 9T 4 5 

5 

Techin Kesboot3020
HPC

9.300 9.950 8.5009.566 9.2339.466 56.015
7 7T 7 29T 6 5 6 

6 

Steven Zhao3015
HPC

9.050 10.150 8.5669.400 8.7339.533 55.432
9 5 8T 24T 4 13 7 

7 

Chase Buxton3022
HPC

8.300 10.250 9.5009.066 8.8339.000 54.949
34T 3 14T 3 16T 11T 8 

8 

Kieran Hart3009
Castle Hill

8.750 9.150 8.8669.733 8.9009.333 54.732
22T 17T 3 16T 9T 9 9 

9 

Aryash Nangia3036
SGC

8.450 9.950 8.6009.666 8.3339.266 54.265
30T 7T 4 23 11 21 10 

10 

Pakin Jeepetch3021
HPC

9.000 10.000 8.3009.166 8.4668.900 53.832
10T 6 13 35T 20 17T 11 

11 

Alex Barbarulo3038
SGC

8.950 9.600 9.2008.033 8.1669.400 53.349
13T 11 26 5 7T 24 12 

12 

Henry Tieste3006
Castle Hill

7.800 9.300 9.0009.200 8.6339.400 53.333
45 14 11T 8T 7T 15 13 

13 

Liam Nicol3028
MWGC

8.950 7.700 9.4009.366 8.4668.966 52.848
13T 27 10 4 19 17T 14 

14 

Luke Curtis3049
Shire

8.750 8.000 8.9009.066 9.0009.066 52.782
22T 24 14T 14T 15 6 15 

15 

Rhys McDonough3019
HPC

8.800 8.900 8.3338.700 8.8669.133 52.732
19T 20 20T 32T 13 10 16 

16 

Lincoln Smith3046
Shire

8.750 9.200 8.9008.900 8.6008.366 52.716
22T 16 17T 14T 31 16 17 

17 

Alexander Smagin3039
SHG

8.650 8.950 8.5338.700 8.8338.800 52.466
26 19 20T 27T 22T 11T 18 

18 

Emil Pihl-Morison3002
AAG

8.900 9.500 8.1338.900 7.9339.000 52.366
15T 12T 17T 41T 16T 29T 19 

19 

James Ward3044
Shire

9.250 10.200 8.3007.933 7.6668.633 51.982
8 4 27T 35T 25 36 20 

20 

Alex Whitfield3005
Castle Hill

8.800 8.800 8.5008.433 8.2008.566 51.299
19T 21T 22T 29T 27T 23 21 

21 

Cody Marshall3023
Hunter

8.850 7.500 9.0008.400 8.4669.000 51.216
18 31T 24 8T 16T 17T 22 

22 

Jaxon Black3030
MWGC

8.400 9.150 8.8008.266 7.9338.566 51.115
32 17T 25 19T 27T 29T 23 

23 

Austin Reddy3016
HPC

8.700 9.650 7.5669.033 7.2338.600 50.782
25 10 16 50 26 42T 24 

24 

Carter Pereira3034
SGC

9.450 7.750 9.1007.833 7.9008.233 50.266
4T 26 29T 7 34 31T 25 

25 

Brent Helm3057
Wollongong

9.000 7.450 8.9338.433 7.3338.700 49.849
10T 33 22T 11T 24 39T 26 

26 
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Talyn Pale-Eli3035
SGC

8.800 7.500 8.8667.466 8.0668.866 49.564
19T 31T 39 16T 21 26 27 

27 

Johnny Pellew3017
HPC

8.350 6.600 9.0007.833 8.2669.100 49.149
33 39 29T 8T 14 22 28 

28 

Kai O'Connor3047
Shire

8.550 7.150 8.3339.200 7.3338.133 48.699
27T 35 11T 32T 36 39T 29 

29 

Yang Xu3027
Macquarie

9.000 6.200 8.3007.833 8.9338.100 48.366
10T 42T 29T 35T 37 8 30 

30 

Moksh Gupta3042
SHG

8.150 5.850 8.1338.766 8.4668.800 48.165
37 47T 19 41T 22T 17T 31 

31 

Quinn Logher3032
NNAG

8.450 7.350 8.9337.533 7.4338.333 48.032
30T 34 38 11T 32 38 32 

32 

Elliot Wallace3001
AAG

8.900 7.550 8.0667.433 7.5338.533 48.015
15T 30 40 44T 29 37 33 

33 

Billy Stuart3031
NNAG

7.950 6.900 8.4337.633 8.0008.400 47.316
40T 37 35 31 30 27 34 

34 

Lachlan Richardson3052
Woden Valley

6.800 8.800 8.0667.733 7.9667.900 47.265
51 21T 33 44T 39 28 35 

35 

Rhys McEvoy3018
HPC

7.400 5.900 8.6337.133 8.7009.233 46.999
46T 45T 44T 22 12 14 36 

36 

Jackson Hillsdon3056
Woden Valley

8.500 7.650 8.3007.233 7.0337.733 46.449
29 28 42 35T 42T 45 37 

37 

Jude Lee3014
FDLC

8.900 7.600 7.6007.200 7.2007.733 46.233
15T 29 43 49 42T 44 38 

38 

Cooper Warren3043
Shire

8.100 6.200 8.2337.933 7.8007.800 46.066
38 42T 27T 40 41 35 39 

39 

Charlie Walker3045
Shire

8.050 4.750 9.1667.766 8.1337.700 45.565
39 51 32 6 44 25 40 

40 

Kayden Fancis3011
CWG

8.200 6.500 8.7667.266 6.5008.266 45.498
36 40 41 21 33 49 41 

41 

Mateo Lopez3013
FDLC

8.300 7.950 8.3006.700 6.4007.833 45.483
34T 25 49T 35T 40 50 42 

42 

Isaac Hely3033
NNAG

7.900 5.750 8.8007.033 7.3008.166 44.949
42T 49 48 19T 35 41 43 

43 

Patrick Lewsam3024
Hunter

7.850 6.750 7.6667.066 7.8667.300 44.498
44 38 47 48 50 33 44 

44 

Aiden Robards3026
Kimnastix

7.400 5.200 8.5337.566 7.9007.566 44.165
46T 50 37 27T 46 31T 45 

45 

Isaac Jacobson3055
Woden Valley

7.150 8.200 6.9667.700 6.1337.966 44.115
48 23 34 52 38 52 46 

46 

Gabriel Britz3037
SGC

8.550 5.900 8.0666.700 6.9337.666 43.815
27T 45T 49T 44T 45 47 47 

47 

Isaac Goldsmith3048
Shire

7.950 4.650 8.1007.600 7.8337.466 43.599
40T 52 36 43 47 34 48 

48 

Sebastien Wookey3012
Epping

7.050 7.100 8.5666.133 7.2337.366 43.448
49 36 52 24T 48T 42T 49 

49 

Jens Lucas3004
Bankstown

6.750 6.050 8.3335.600 6.9666.933 40.632
52 44 53 32T 51 46 50 

50 

Luca Storgato3051
Woden Valley

5.450 6.300 7.3337.133 6.2007.366 39.782
54 41 44T 51 48T 51 51 

51 

Isaac Lascelles3025
Hunter

6.950 4.000 8.0337.133 6.7336.833 39.682
50 54 44T 47 52 48 52 

52 
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Oliver Potter3053
Woden Valley

7.900 5.850 6.7006.500 3.8005.866 36.616
42T 47T 51 53 54 54 53 

53 

Alexander King3054
Woden Valley

5.750 4.150 5.8005.433 5.9666.500 33.599
53 53 54 54 53 53 54 

54 
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